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Jewett George D., farmer, dwl cor Franklin and Eighteenth

Jewett J., dwl E s Brush bet Fifth and Sixth

Jewett S. N. Miss, teacher High School, dwl Webster nr Fourteenth
Johnson , dwl E s Alice bet Thirteenth and Fourteenth
Johnson Charles, laborer, dwl S s Prospect Av nr Broadway
Johnson Charles, laborer with C. P. R. R. Co., Oakland Point
Johnson Cornelius, (col'd) chief porter C. P. R. R. Co., dwl E s

Brush bet Third and Fourth
Johnson Eliza Miss, (col'd) domestic, dwl E s Franklin bet Seventh

and Eighth
Johnson Frederick, cook Oakland House, SW cor Broadway and

First

Johnson Frederick T., clerk with George S. Brown, dwl S s Tenth
bet Grove and Jefferson

Johnson George L, fireman C. P. R. R., dwl N s Division bet Pine
and Wood, Oakland Point

Johnson George W., engineer C. P. R. R., dwl N s Division bet

Pine and Wood, Oakland Point
Johnson Hattie, (col'd, widow) dwl SW cor Sixth and Clay
Johnson Jerome, carpenter, dwl S s Second bet Broadway and

Franklin

Johnson John, mining and proprietor Johnson House,W s San Pablo
Av bet Seventeenth and Eighteenth

Johnson John W., bridge builder, dwl W s Washington bet Second
and Third

Johnson Lawrence, waiter Railroad Exchange, Oakland Point

JOHNSON L. L., agent New England Mutual Life Ins. Co., dwl
Cosmopolitan Hotel

Johnson Lucia Miss, (col'd) {Burris db J.) dwl N s Twelfth bet

Broadway and Washington
Johnson O. R., mining, dwl W s Washington bet Ninth and Tenth
JOHNSON PERRY, city marshal and tax collector, office 5 City

Hall, dwl N s Second bet Franklin and Webster
Johnson Seymour, engineer C. P. R. R., dwl N s William nr Pine,

Oakland Point
Johnson Thomas

;
carpenter, dwl S s Seward bet Wood and Willow,

Oakland Point
Johnson William, bootmaker, S s Sixth bet Washington and Broad-

way
Johnston Charles, lumberman, dwl S s Fourth bet Alice and Jack-

son

Jones Alonzo, fireman C. P. R. R., bds Railroad Exchange, O. P.

Jones Daniel, (col'd) porter C. P. R. R., Oakland Ferry Wharf
Jones Elon G., salesman with Isadore Alexander, dwl S s Tenth bet

Franklin and Webster
Jones John, dwl Railroad Exchange, Oakland Point

Jones John P., engineer C. P. R. R., dwl E s Pine bet Atlantic and
William, Oakland Point

Jones Kate Mrs., laundress Contra Costa Laundry, cor West Four-

teenth and Kirkham, Oakland Point

Jones Lizzie Miss, seamstress Contra Costa Laundry, cor West Four-

teenth and Kirkham, Oakland Point

HUNTING-TON, HOPKINS & CO,, Importers Hardware and Iron, Cor : Bush and Market, S. F,


